In
io
n
C
om
pr
es
sO

FI-33520 Tampere
FINLAND
tel: +358-10-830 6600
email: info@inion.com
internet: www.inion.com
INION INC
37 North Orange Avenue, Suite 900C
Orlando, FL 32801
USA
Toll-free tel: 866-INION-US
tel: +1 954-659-9224
email: inion.us@inion.com
 30001001
Version 2: 9/2024
DescriptionDescription Product codeProduct code Length (mm)Length (mm) ScrewdriverScrewdriver Drill tapDrill tap DescriptionDescription
CompressOn™ Screw Ø 2.7 mm OSH-27XX 12–30 IFS-9003 IFS-2708 Drill tap 2.7 mm cannulated
CompressOn™ Screw Ø 3.5 mm OSH-35XX 22–40 IFS-9004 IFS-3508 Drill tap 3.5 mm cannulated
CompressOn™ Screw Ø 4.5 mm OSH-45XX 32–55 IFS-9005 IFS-4508 Drill tap 4.5 mm cannulated
CompressOn™ Screw Ø 5.0 mm OSH-50XX  50–60 IFS-9005 IFS-5008 Drill tap 5.0 mm cannulated
CompressOn™ Screw Ø 6.0 mm OSH-60XX 70–90 IFS-9006 IFS-6008 Drill tap 6.0 mm cannulated